
Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 484 384 204 1072 144 68
2 Allan Horne Noak Hill Archers 461 330 196 987 143 57
3 Ian Clampin West Essex 469 338 180 987 143 42
4 Patrick Wright Hertford Company 454 331 190 975 143 45
5 Paul West Rayleigh Town AC 413 352 196 961 141 44
6 Kevin Juniper Grays Archers 392 342 196 930 142 42
7 Aron Maher Oakfield 389 322 179 890 142 32
8 Peter Brown Hertford Company 281 252 152 685 133 11
9 Brian Lock Noak Hill Archers 287 237 156 680 132 18

10 Ian Hursham West Essex 262 267 149 678 134 16
11 Jamie Vos Sevenoaks AC 403 DNF DNF 403 69 13

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 David Fellman Blue Arrows 540 376 208 1124 144 74
2 Mike Gissing Blue Arrows 482 376 184 1042 144 53
3 John Raffin Noak Hill Archers 488 340 208 1036 144 56
4 Chris Clayton Rayleigh Town AC 461 357 198 1016 142 55
5 William Hughes Peacock AC DNS DNS DNS

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Brett Stringer Andover Archers 333 269 148 750 138 20
2 Tommy Kinsella Aquarius AC 306 228 143 677 127 15
3 Heath Perret Jersey Archery Society 256 173 113 542 116 7

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Roger  Spellane Aquarius AC 157 138 121 416 98 9
2 Bob Attalia Noak Hill Archers 90 152 99 341 77 6
3 Kevin Hill Stortford AC 135 100 100 335 87 4
4 Peter Price Aquarius AC 97 121 80 298 80 2
5 Eric Mallet Abbey Bowmen 66 123 95 284 64 5
6 Alun Pugh Whiteleaf Bowmen 61 113 100 274 74 4
7 Tony Maher Oakfield 76 105 85 266 68 0
8 Mark Lawrence Noak Hill Archers 34 96 61 191 51 5
9 Colin Parrott Grays Archers 35 34 54 123 35 1

Runwell Open / Claire Stanford Memorial Shoot
Rayleigh Town Archery Club Open Championships

Sunday 1st September 2019
Record Status & Rose Award

Hosted by Rayleigh Town Archery Club

JUDGES:  Michael Pearce (C.O.J), Maggie Pearce, Paul Clark, Robert Clark
Lady Paramount: Marlene HutchinsYork
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Gent - Barebow

Gent - Longbow



Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Wendie King Mayflower Archers 536 408 208 1152 144 84
2 Sofia Hursham West Essex 437 342 186 965 143 42
3 Linda Roberts Oakfield 261 303 150 714 128 22

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Christine Higgins Oakfield 498 378 204 204 144 68
2 Angela Perrett Jersey Archery Society DNS DNS DNS DNS

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Sharon Lawrencce Noak Hill Archers 215 243 142 600 118 18

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Carmel Bassett Rayleigh Town AC 196 261 158 158 123 13

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Andrew Lock Noak Hill Archers 419 378 180 977 141 48

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Ella Clampin West Essex 488 359 182 1029 143 49
2 Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town AC 376 151 131 658 124 19

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Mia Coodye Rayleigh Town AC 526 372 200 1098 144 67
2 Mollie Perrett Jersey Archery Society 510 376 198 1084 144 62
2 Allie Newman Rayleigh Town AC 393 306 166 865 139 23

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Mikolaj Radosz Southfields AC 531 376 200 1107 143 74
2 Louis Mason Rayleigh Town AC 241 185 154 580 110 16

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Isabella Bruguier Crystal Palace 646 432 216 1294 144 143
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Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 484 384 204 1072 144 68
2 Allan Horne Noak Hill Archers 461 330 196 987 143 57

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 David Fellman Blue Arrows 540 376 208 1124 144 74
2 Mike Gissing Blue Arrows 482 376 184 1042 144 53

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Wendie King Mayflower Archers 536 408 208 1152 144 84
2 Sofia Hursham West Essex 437 342 186 965 143 42

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Christine Higgins Oakfield 498 378 204 1080 144 68
2 Carmel Bassett Rayleigh Town AC 196 261 158 615 123 13

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Mikolaj Radosz Southfields AC 531 376 200 1107 143 74
2 Louis Mason Rayleigh Town AC 241 185 154 580 110 16

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Mia Coodye Rayleigh Town AC 526 372 200 1098 144 67
2 Mollie Perrett Jersey Archery Society 510 376 198 1084 144 62

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Isabella Bruguier Crystal Palace 646 432 216 1294 144 143

Name Club D1 D2 D3 TOTAL HITS GOLDS
1 Sharon Lawrencce Noak Hill Archers 215 243 142 600 118 18
2 Roger  Spellane Aquarius AC 157 138 121 416 98 9
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Name Club D1 D2 D3 RT
1 Ella Clampin West Essex 488 359 182 1029

Ian Clampin West Essex 469 338 180 987
Sofia Hursham West Essex 437 342 186 965
Ian Hursham West Essex 262 267 149 678

Total 3659

2 Mia Coodye Rayleigh Town AC 526 372 200 1098
Paul West Rayleigh Town AC 413 352 196 961
Allie Newman Rayleigh Town AC 393 306 166 865
Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town AC 376 151 131 658

Total 3582

Name Club D1 D2 D3 RT
1 David Fellman Blue Arrows 540 376 208 1124

Mike Gissing Blue Arrows 482 376 184 1042
Total 2166

2 Chris Clayton Rayleigh Town AC 461 357 198 1016
Carmel Bassett Rayleigh Town AC 196 261 158 615

Total 1631

Claire Stanford Recurve Team 

Claire Stanford Compound Team 



Lady Paramount Prizes
Gent Colin Parrott
Lady Grace Tedore


